
                                         ChiHi Invitational
                                      Lake Wissota Golf Course
                                      Chippewa Falls, Wisconsin
                                         September 28, 2021
                                           
                            Results provided by AccuRace Timing Services
                                       www.accuracetiming.com
                                           
                                   **** Boys' 5000 Meter Run ****
                                           
  Place TmPl Bib#  Name                          Gr  Team                          Time    Pace     
  ===== ==== ====  ============================= ==  ============================= ======= ===== 
      1    1 9738  Lukas Wagner                  12  Chippewa Falls                16:09.7  5:13 
      2    2 9850  Konrad Knutson                 9  New Richmond                  17:29.2  5:38 
      3    3 9794  Addisu Haverly                10  Hudson                        17:42.9  5:43 
      4    4 9837  Logan McCoy                   12  Menomonie                     17:48.7  5:44 
      5    5 9718  Ryan Beranek                  12  Chippewa Falls                18:04.7  5:50 
      6    6 9849  Mason Hughes                  10  New Richmond                  18:07.0  5:50 
      7    7 9822  Joel Anderson                 12  Menomonie                     18:10.9  5:52 
      8    8 9793  Ethan Eilertson               10  Hudson                        18:12.1  5:52 
      9    9 9795  Noah Lawrence                 10  Hudson                        18:13.1  5:52 
     10   10 9736  Kansas Smith                  11  Chippewa Falls                18:23.9  5:56 
     11   11 9721  Benjamin Cihasky              10  Chippewa Falls                18:29.4  5:58 
     12   12 9723  Christian Crumbaker           11  Chippewa Falls                18:29.6  5:58 
     13   13 9796  Nic Owens                     11  Hudson                        18:30.5  5:58 
     14   14 9732  Jake Mason                    11  Chippewa Falls                18:37.7  6:00 
     15   15 9798  Anthony Annen                 11  Hudson                        18:38.3  6:00 
     16   16 9797  Jack Olson                    11  Hudson                        18:41.3  6:01 
     17   17 9727  Chase Kline                   11  Chippewa Falls                18:50.8  6:04 
     18   18 9790  Tyler Wozney                  12  Eau Claire Memorial           18:56.3  6:06 
     19   19 9827  Carter Davis                  11  Menomonie                     19:15.6  6:12 
     20   20 9779  Jack Mathias                  11  Eau Claire Memorial           19:34.2  6:18 
     21   21 9838  Caleb Schneider               10  Menomonie                     19:44.9  6:22 
     22   22 9775  Caden Hebert                  10  Eau Claire Memorial           20:03.5  6:28 
     23   23 9785  Joe Schlitz                   12  Eau Claire Memorial           20:05.4  6:28 
     24   24 9828  Connor Dean                   12  Menomonie                     20:08.0  6:29 
     25   25 9777  Evan Majeski                  11  Eau Claire Memorial           20:20.2  6:33 
     26      9726  Mason Fredrickson              9  Chippewa Falls                20:24.0  6:34 
     27   26 9787  Gabe Secker                    9  Eau Claire Memorial           20:25.5  6:35 
     28   27 9825  Ben Bowman                     9  Menomonie                     20:26.2  6:35 
     29      9729  Morgan Kruger                 12  Chippewa Falls                20:31.3  6:37 
     30      9715  Tiege Anderson                 9  Chippewa Falls                20:31.5  6:37 
     31   28 9770  Jackson Bestland              11  Eau Claire Memorial           20:33.5  6:38 
     32      9781  Fletcher Myhre                11  Eau Claire Memorial           20:46.0  6:42 
     33      9782  Logan Prunty                  10  Eau Claire Memorial           20:49.7  6:43 
     34   29 9847  Chris Diestelmeier            10  New Richmond                  20:55.0  6:44 
     35      9739  Caleb Wiener                  11  Chippewa Falls                20:56.9  6:45 
     36   30 9829  Cole Delong                   12  Menomonie                     20:59.3  6:46 
     37   31 9848  Benjamin Dittman               9  New Richmond                  21:13.5  6:50 
     38      9789  Cole Wegner                   11  Eau Claire Memorial           21:21.7  6:53 
     39      9773  Peter Gingerich               10  Eau Claire Memorial           21:22.8  6:53 
     40      9840  Mason Turner                   9  Menomonie                     21:29.3  6:55 
     41      9839  Sam Seguin                    11  Menomonie                     21:40.8  6:59 
     42      9716  Eric Andreo                    9  Chippewa Falls                21:42.4  7:00 
     43      9733  Collin Nichols                 9  Chippewa Falls                21:43.5  7:00 
     44      9788  Aidan Tarpening               12  Eau Claire Memorial           22:14.7  7:10 
     45      9774  Jon Hamilton                  10  Eau Claire Memorial           22:15.3  7:10 
     46      9720  Cooper Buckley                 9  Chippewa Falls                22:34.5  7:16 
     47      9826  Caleb Cameron                  9  Menomonie                     22:36.6  7:17 
     48      9772  Levi Frank                     9  Eau Claire Memorial           22:53.2  7:22 
     49      9780  Carson McCutcheon              9  Eau Claire Memorial           22:53.8  7:23 
     50      9728  Andrew Kressin                 9  Chippewa Falls                23:04.9  7:26 
     51      9834  Ben Hecker                    12  Menomonie                     23:06.0  7:27 
     52      9722  Caleb Clark                    9  Chippewa Falls                23:08.0  7:27 
     53      9784  Will Rouse                     9  Eau Claire Memorial           23:17.8  7:30 
     54      9724  Isaiah Desjarlais              9  Chippewa Falls                23:55.3  7:42 
     55      9737  Blayden Vranish               10  Chippewa Falls                23:56.0  7:43 
     56      9783  Charlie Reppe                 10  Eau Claire Memorial           23:56.4  7:43 
     57      9832  Parker Hahn                   11  Menomonie                     24:04.7  7:45 
     58   32 9846  Jacob Brinkman                10  New Richmond                  24:08.3  7:47 
     59      9823  Riley Beazley                 12  Menomonie                     24:09.5  7:47 
     60      9824  Peter Bendel                  11  Menomonie                     24:12.6  7:48 
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  Place TmPl Bib#  Name                          Gr  Team                          Time    Pace     
  ===== ==== ====  ============================= ==  ============================= ======= ===== 
     61      9778  Dixon Mastin                  10  Eau Claire Memorial           24:13.8  7:48 
     62      9791  Micah Zwiefelhofer             9  Eau Claire Memorial           24:20.8  7:51 
     63      9841  Derek Weber                    9  Menomonie                     24:21.3  7:51 
     64      9730  Gabriel Laus                  12  Chippewa Falls                25:01.1  8:04 
     65      9835  Trevor Larson                 11  Menomonie                     25:04.7  8:05 
     66   33 9852  AJ Williams                   12  New Richmond                  25:38.6  8:16 
     67      9725  Noah Duex                     11  Chippewa Falls                26:36.2  8:34 
     68      9731  Brody Markert                 11  Chippewa Falls                26:40.9  8:36 
     69      9831  Dominic Garr                   9  Menomonie                     26:44.6  8:37 
     70      9836  Ross Leisses                  12  Menomonie                     26:58.8  8:42 
     71      9734  Wyatt Schafer                  9  Chippewa Falls                27:16.3  8:47 
     72      9830  David Ding                    11  Menomonie                     34:08.4 11:00 
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       1.    39  Chippewa Falls                             (17:55.5  89:37.3 2:19.9)
     ====================================================
       1      1  Lukas Wagner              12 16:09.7
       2      5  Ryan Beranek              12 18:04.7
       3     10  Kansas Smith              11 18:23.9
       4     11  Benjamin Cihasky          10 18:29.4
       5     12  Christian Crumbaker       11 18:29.6
       6   ( 14) Jake Mason                11 18:37.7
       7   ( 17) Chase Kline               11 18:50.8

       2.    48  Hudson                                     (18:15.4  91:16.9 0:55.4)
     ====================================================
       1      3  Addisu Haverly            10 17:42.9
       2      8  Ethan Eilertson           10 18:12.1
       3      9  Noah Lawrence             10 18:13.1
       4     13  Nic Owens                 11 18:30.5
       5     15  Anthony Annen             11 18:38.3
       6   ( 16) Jack Olson                11 18:41.3

       3.    75  Menomonie                                  (19:01.7  95:08.1 2:19.3)
     ====================================================
       1      4  Logan McCoy               12 17:48.7
       2      7  Joel Anderson             12 18:10.9
       3     19  Carter Davis              11 19:15.6
       4     21  Caleb Schneider           10 19:44.9
       5     24  Connor Dean               12 20:08.0
       6   ( 27) Ben Bowman                 9 20:26.2
       7   ( 30) Cole Delong               12 20:59.3

       4.   100  New Richmond                               (20:22.6  101:53.0 6:39.1)
     ====================================================
       1      2  Konrad Knutson             9 17:29.2
       2      6  Mason Hughes              10 18:07.0
       3     29  Chris Diestelmeier        10 20:55.0
       4     31  Benjamin Dittman           9 21:13.5
       5     32  Jacob Brinkman            10 24:08.3
       6   ( 33) AJ Williams               12 25:38.6

       5.   108  Eau Claire Memorial                        (19:48.0  98:59.6 1:23.9)
     ====================================================
       1     18  Tyler Wozney              12 18:56.3
       2     20  Jack Mathias              11 19:34.2
       3     22  Caden Hebert              10 20:03.5
       4     23  Joe Schlitz               12 20:05.4
       5     25  Evan Majeski              11 20:20.2
       6   ( 26) Gabe Secker                9 20:25.5
       7   ( 28) Jackson Bestland          11 20:33.5


